Friihstiick
Overnight Oats

Sonnen-Porridge ..
HimBa-Smoothie ..

Miisli-Muffins ..

Erdbeeraufstrich .

Sesambrezeln ..

Sonnenschnitten

Radieschenquark ..

Mittagessen
Knusperkiirbis..

»Entengriitze® ..

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/114325385X
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10

Hackbillchensauce
Bohnen-Frittata

Kraken-Spaghetti ..

Karottenpommes ..

Polenta-Soufflé.

Versteckte Wurst ..

Pfannkuchen

Nachmittags
Melonen-Jelly ..

Schokowiirfel ..

Zitronenlimonade ..

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

. 20

Apfelkiichle
Arme Ritter

Abendessen
Tsatsiki ..
Brot mit Kisehaube
Mini-Pizzen
Knuspersalat
Kriutertee ..
Pikante Schweine-
ohrchen ..

Schlummermilch .
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